VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 334 Department for Aging and Rehabilitative Services

Item 334 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Continuing Income Assistance Services (46100)	\$56,355,832	\$55,355,832
Social Security Disability Determination (46102) Fund Sources:	\$56,355,832	\$55,355,832
General	\$1,515,236	\$515,236
Special	\$152,258	\$152,258
Federal Trust	\$54,688,338	\$54,688,338